Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 26/10/2024 not paid as on 26/10/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
ALP000179 - PAN ADVANCED SPECIALITY DENTAL CLINIC
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  21/08/2024 TIKER/45225762 SO 24086949673 LESAMMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 1,431.00 1,526.00 1,526.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36
KER  23/08/2024 TIKER/45227960 SO 24086968531 USHAKUMARI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 6,229.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257373 SO 24097296291 PRABHAVATHY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 10,932.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16,17
KER  13/09/2024 TIKER/45261828 SO 24097347951 USHA DEVI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 13,028.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17
KER  14/09/2024 TIKER/45264668 SO 24097384793 NISHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 15,124.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17
KER  07/10/2024 TIKER/45298718 SO 24107752701 SHERLY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 16,692.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-46
KER  07/10/2024 TIKER/45298862 SO 24107771433 GIGI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 18,788.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25
KER  09/10/2024 TIKER/45302253 SO 24107814851 GIREESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 4,192.00 0.00 4,192.00 22,980.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16,17 .
KER  13/10/2024 TIKER/45306891 SO 24107874841 PRAVITHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 25,076.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15
KER  16/10/2024 TIKER/45312094 SO 24107923001 VINEETH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,184.00 0.00 2,184.00 27,260.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15
KER  17/10/2024 TIKER/45312606 SO 24097562813 UDAYAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 2,416.00 0.00 2,416.00 29,676.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-32
31,107.00 1,431.00 29,676.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 29,676.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 29,676.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKALP000179
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)
Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Manager Printed Date : 26/10/2024



